Screen Material
• MaxWhite B screen material is durable and easy
 to clean
• 180˚ wide viewing angle for commercial
 presentations or  residential home cinema
• Black backed screen material eliminates light
 penetration for  superior color reproduction
Casing & Installation

Manual Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
M71UWS1 71"(1:1) 50.0/1270.0 50.0/1270.0 Black
M71XWS1 71"(1:1) 50.0/1270.0 50.0/1270.0 White
M85UWS1 85"(1:1) 60.0/1524.0 60.0/1524.0 Black
M85XWS1 85"(1:1) 60.0/1524.0 60.0/1524.0 White
M99NWS1 99"(1:1) 70.0/1778.0 70.0/1778.0 White
M99UWS1 99"(1:1) 70.0/1778.0 70.0/1778.0 Black
M113NWS1 113"(1:1) 80.0/2032.0 80.0/2032.0 White
M113UWS1 113"(1:1) 80.0/2032.0 80.0/2032.0 Black
M119UWS1 119"(1:1) 84.0/2133.6 84.0/2133.6 Black
M119XWS1 119"(1:1) 84.0/2133.6 84.0/2133.6 White
M136UWS1 136"(1:1) 96.0/2438.4 96.0/2438.4 Black
M136XWS1 136"(1:1) 96.0/2438.4 96.0/2438.4 White
M170XWS1 170"(1:1) 120.0/3048.0 120.0/3048.0 White
M80NWV 80" (4:3) 64.0/1625.6 48.0/1219.2 White
M84NWV 84"(4:3) 67.0/1701.8 50.3/1277.6 White
M100NWV1 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0 White
M100UWV1 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0 Black
M120UWV2 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.4 72.0/1828.8 Black
M120XWV2 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.4 72.0/1828.8 White
M135UWV2 135"(4:3) 108.0/2743.2 81.0/2057.4 Black
M135XWV2 135"(4:3) 108.0/2743.2 81.0/2057.4 White
M150UWV2 150"(4:3) 120.0/3048.0 90.0/2286.0 Black
M150XWV2 150"(4:3) 120.0/3048.0 90.0/2286.0 White
M80UWH 80"(16:9) 70.0/1778.0 39.0/990.6 Black
M84UWH 84″(16:9) 73.0/1854.2 41.0/1041.4 Black
M84UWH-E30 84"(16:9) 73.0/1854.2 41.0/1041.4 Black
M84XWH-E30 84"(16:9) 73.0/1854.2 41.0/1041.4 White
M92UWH 92" (16:9) 80.2/2037.1 45.1/1145.5 Black
M100UWH 100"(16:9) 87.0/2209.8 49.0/1244.6 Black
M100XWH 100"(16:9) 87.0/2209.8 49.0/1244.6 White
M100XWH-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.9 49.1/1247.1 White
M106UWH 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1320.8 Black
M106UWH-E24 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1320.8 Black
M120UWH2 120"(16:9) 104.6/2656.8 58.8/1493.5 Black
M120XWH2 120"(16:9) 104.6/2656.8 58.8/1493.5 White
M120XWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 104.0/2641.6 58.5/1485.9 White
M135UWH2 135"(16:9) 117.3/2980.2 66.0/1676.4 Black
M135XWH2 135"(16:9) 117.7/2989.6 66.2/1681.5 White
M150UWH2 150"(16:9) 130.7/3319.8 73.5/1866.9 Black
M150XWH2 150"(16:9) 130.7/3319.8 73.5/1866.9 White
M86UWX 86"(16:10) 73.0/1854.2 45.6/1158.2 Black
M94UWX 94" (16:10) 79.7/2024.4 49.8/1264.9 Black
M109UWX 109"(16:10) 92.4/2347.0 57.8/1466.9 Black
M128UWX 128"(16:10) 108.4/2753.4 67.8/1722.1 Black
M139UWX 139"(16:10) 117.3/2979.4 73.3/1861.8 Black
M95UWC-E18 95"(2.35:1) 87.0/2209.8 37.0/939.8 Black
M114UWC-E18 114"(2.35:1) 104.6/2656.8 44.5/1130.3 Black
M128UWC-E20 128"(2.35:1) 117.3/2979.4 49.5/1257.3 Black
M142UWC-E19 142"(2.35:1) 130.7/3319.8 55.6/1412.2 Black
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to

elitescreens.com/manualsrm
16:1016:916:94:34:31:1
Manual SRM
25
Manual SRM Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
M85XWS1-SRM 85"(1:1) 60.0/1524 60.0/1524 White
M99NWS1-SRM 99"(1:1) 70.0/1778 70.0/1778 White
M113NWS1-SRM 113"(1:1) 80.0/2032 80.0/2032 White
M84NWV-SRM 84"(4:3) 67.0/1702 50.3/1278 White
M100NWV1-SRM 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032 60.0/1524 White
M120XWV2-SRM 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438 72.0/1829 White
M100XWH2-SRM 100" (16:9) 87.0/2210 49.0/1245 White
M120XWH2-SRM 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657 58.8/1494 White
M94NWX-SRM 94"( 16:10) 79.7/2024 49.8/1265 White
M113NWX-SRM 113" (16:10) 96.0/2438 60.0/1524 White
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

 settings
• Manually operated (lanyard included)
• Automatically retracts into housing hands-free
Warranty:
• 2-year parts and labor
• 3-year warranty for ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit,
 Religious or Government/Military) - US only
Certified
• GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified | UL 2818
21 www.elitescreens.comelitescreens.com/manualsrmpro
2.35:116:1016:916:916:94:3
Manual SRM Pro
27
 Nominal View View CaseModel Diagonal Width Height Color  (in/mm) (in/mm)
M84VSR-Pro 84" (4:3) 67.2/1707 50.4/1280 White
M100VSR-Pro 100" (4:3) 80.0/2032 60.0/1524 White
M120VSR-Pro 120" (4:3) 96.0/2438 72.0/1829 White
M84HSR-Pro 84" (16:9) 73.2/1860 41.2/1046 White
M100HSR-Pro 100" (16:9) 87.2/2214 49.0/1245 White
M120HSR-Pro 120" (16:9) 104.6/2657 58.8/1494 White
Manual SRM Pro Series
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact Elite Screens
to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products